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AI-NO. 2401 

NAME 

REGO4/084282 

YATER DARIN 

DATE OF BIRTH 

CODE 

202 ENCLISH 
201 HINDI 

3UBJECT 

216 HOME CIENCE 
212 gcIENCE 

Dated i 

213 90CIAL 8CIENCE 

New Delhi REBULT: PASS 

O1st FEBRUARY 1986. 

27/06 /2002 

Aational Open Sthoo 

f. 

i# faerforol/ MARKS STATEMENT 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 

TH. 

69 
4� 
31 
34 
33 

(Govt. of India) 

YATER DARIN 

srca IN FIGURES 

PR. 

XX 

Rew Delti 

XX 

PIN : 791102 

15 

XX 

VILLAGE YAGPUNG 

TOTAL 

69 P 

far 

ATT5 MARKS OBTAINED 

46 P 
46 P 

TOTAL 236 

42 P 

Serial No. 02 085815 

33 P 

ROLL NO. 

AM 

SIXTY NINE 
FORTY SIX 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

FORTY SIX 

EAST 9IANG PASIGHAT AR PR 

FORTY TWO 
THIRTY THREE 

240112209 

TWO HUNDRED THIRTY 
9IX 

MAY-2002 

4 

4 

GRADE 

(uen fNO) 
Controller of Exanminatlons 
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